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Monday   6:45 pm Lanes 11 - 14Salon de Quilles Laval
Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
3 Serge Gariepy 204 614 3 237 614
4 Francois Giroux 197 592 3 214 592
4 Daniel Lacroix 193 579 3 219 579
2 Michel Rondeau 176 528 3 186 528
4 Guillaume Ste-Marie 173 520 3 225 520
1 Real Roy 171 515 3 195 515
2 Sylvain Gagne 171 513 3 198 513

2 Patrick Filiatrault 168 505 3 249 505
4 Mario Carrier 156 469 3 173 469
3 Gilles Martin 130 391 3 137 391
3 Leo Leblanc 116 350 3 146 350
2 Eric Bidal 97 291 3 147 291
4 Alexandre Petay 56 169 3 89 224

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
1 Carmen Dube 169 508 3 238 508
3 Danielle Malaborza 133 399 3 149 399
1 Lyne Tanguay 133 399 3 145 399
3 Gina Duchaine 131 394 3 148 394

1 Francine Tardif 131 393 3 152 393
2 Manon Baril 127 382 3 144 382
1 Johanne Beauchemin 104 314 3 158 394
2 Nathalie Belanger bk173 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
11-12 13-14

Today  3- 1  4- 2
Next Week  1- 4  2- 3

Team Standings
Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers
1 4 BELIER Mario Carrier 24 24 900 3145 1075 3145
2 2 GEMEAU Nathalie Belanger 20 20 912 3071 1098 3071
3 1 CANCER Real Roy 10 10 833 2981 1012 2981
4 3 TAUREAU Serge Gariepy 6 6 839 2820 1005 2820

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1098 GEMEAU 1075 BELIER 1012 CANCER
Handicap Series 3145 BELIER 3071 GEMEAU 2981 CANCER

Men Scratch Game 249 Patrick Filiatrault 237 Serge Gariepy 225 Guillaume Ste-Marie
Scratch Series 614 Serge Gariepy 592 Francois Giroux 579 Daniel Lacroix

Women Scratch Game 238 Carmen Dube 152 Francine Tardif 149 Danielle Malaborza
Scratch Series 508 Carmen Dube 399 Danielle Malaborza 399 Lyne Tanguay

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1098 GEMEAU 1075 BELIER 1012 CANCER
Handicap Series 3145 BELIER 3071 GEMEAU 2981 CANCER

Men Scratch Game 249 Patrick Filiatrault 237 Serge Gariepy 225 Guillaume Ste-Marie
Scratch Series 614 Serge Gariepy 592 Francois Giroux 579 Daniel Lacroix

Women Scratch Game 238 Carmen Dube 158 Johanne Beauchemin 152 Francine Tardif
Scratch Series 508 Carmen Dube 399 Danielle Malaborza 399 Lyne Tanguay
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - CANCER
VACANT 0 0 125 v125 v125 v125 375
Carmen Dube 508 3 169 238 138 132 508 238 - 172=66 508 - 516=-8
Francine Tardif 393 3 131 140 152 101 393 152 - 116=36 393 - 348=45
Lyne Tanguay 399 3 133 116 138 145 399 145 - 115=30 399 - 345=54
Johanne Beauchemin 314 3 104 85 118 111 314 118 - 131=-13 314 - 393=-79
Real Roy 515 3 171 138 182 195 515 195 - 182=13 515 - 546=-31
2 - GEMEAU
Patrick Filiatrault 505 3 168 249 115 141 505 249 - 134=115 505 - 402=103
Eric Bidal 291 3 97 90 54 147 291 147 - 92=55 291 - 276=15
Manon Baril 382 3 127 134 104 144 382 144 - 134=10 382 - 402=-20
Sylvain Gagne 513 3 171 168 147 198 513 198 - 159=39 513 - 477=36
Michel Rondeau 528 3 176 173 186 169 528 186 - 197=-11 528 - 591=-63
Nathalie Belanger 0 0 bk173 a173 a173 a173 519
3 - TAUREAU
VACANT 0 0 125 v125 v125 v125 375
Leo Leblanc 350 3 116 146 107 97 350 146 - 147=-1 350 - 441=-91
Danielle Malaborza 399 3 133 130 149 120 399 149 - 122=27 399 - 366=33
Gina Duchaine 394 3 131 135 111 148 394 148 - 149=-1 394 - 447=-53
Gilles Martin 391 3 130 133 121 137 391 137 - 153=-16 391 - 459=-68
Serge Gariepy 614 3 204 237 180 197 614 237 - 205=32 614 - 615=-1
4 - BELIER
VACANT 0 0 125 v125 v125 v125 375
Alexandre Petay 169 3 56 57 40 72 169 72 - 73=-1 169 - 219=-50
Daniel Lacroix 579 3 193 202 219 158 579 219 - 153=66 579 - 459=120
Francois Giroux 592 3 197 214 203 175 592 214 - 186=28 592 - 558=34
Guillaume Ste-Marie 520 3 173 184 111 225 520 225 - 152=73 520 - 456=64
Mario Carrier 469 3 156 124 172 173 469 173 - 164=9 469 - 492=-23
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